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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Bautista3037
Fox

9.325 8.900 9.3009.225 36.750
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Hoang3029
CSC Race

8.950 9.100 9.1008.750 35.900
4T 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Aidan Hsu3049
Golden Bear

8.925 8.575 9.1008.850 35.450
6 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Lily Daniel3046
Golden Bear

9.300 8.125 9.0008.900 35.325
2 7 3 4 4T

4T

Faith Magalong3040
Fox

8.675 9.000 8.5009.150 35.325
10 2 2 8 4T

4T

Helen Doyle3010
Bay Island

8.850 8.750 8.4758.375 34.450
7T 4 8 9 6 

6 

Isabel Gavilan3024
CSC Race

8.725 8.425 8.3258.500 33.975
9 6 6 10 7 

7 

Vivienne Taylor3064
Golden Bear

8.950 7.025 8.7008.350 33.025
4T 12 9 6 8 

8 

Gianna Thompson3007
Aerials

8.525 7.650 8.9007.800 32.875
12 8 12 5 9 

9 

Kyler Roushar3034
CSC Race

9.250 7.200 7.6008.000 32.050
3 10 11 12 10 

10 

Mandee Jauregui3038
Fox

8.850 7.300 7.0008.250 31.400
7T 9 10 13 11 

11 

Caroline Meginley3005
Aerials

8.300 7.050 8.5757.300 31.225
13 11 13 7 12 

12 

Marley Heitkam3027
CSC Race

8.625 6.425 7.6258.400 31.075
11 13 7 11 13 

13 
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